
Beech Class

8.45-

9.05
9.05-9.50 9.50-10.35 10.35-10.55

10.55- 

11.15

11.15- 

11.20
11.20-12.15

12.15- 

1.15

1.15- 

1.25
1.25-2.10 2.10-2.55

2.55-

3.15
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Assembly Creative Tulip Reads Creative Multi Media Cooking
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English Maths Tulip Reads Life Skills
Outdoor 

Education

Outdoor 

Education
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RSE English Tulip Reads Maths Science Science
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English Maths Tulip Reads PSHE PE PE
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English Maths Tulip Reads Humanities Humanities Citizenship
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