Beech Class

	8.45- 9.05	9.05-9.50	9.50-10.35	10.35-10.55	10.55- 11.15	11.15- 11.20	11.20-12.15	12.15- 1.15	1.15- 1.25	1.25-2.10	2.10-2.55	2.55- 3.15
MON	Pupils arrive - morning activities	Assembly	Creative	Tulip Reads	Break	Transition	Creative	Lunch/Break	Transition	Multi Media	Cooking	End of day routines
TUE		English	Maths	Tulip Reads			Life Skills			Outdoor Education	Outdoor Education	
WED		RSE	English	Tulip Reads			Maths			Science	Science	
THUR		English	Maths	Tulip Reads			PSHE			PE	PE	
FR		English	Maths	Tulip Reads			Humanities			Humanities	Citizenship	